TITAN 2

OSMONT

Koéd produktu: TIT56224

Typ: LED-1L1I6ES00KN83/PMO8 3K#

Technické

Typy svitidel:

Typ montaze:
Material zakladny:
Material stinidla:
Barva stinidla:
DrzZeni stinidla:
Barva zakladny:

Umisténi montaze:

Sitka:

Délka:

Vyska:

Prameér:
Energeticka tfida:
Razova pevnost:

Elektrické

Vykon:
IP:
Objimka:

Svételné

Svételny tok svitidla:
Svételny tok zdroje:

Teplota:

Zivotnost LED L80/BI10:

CRI:
MacAdam:

Logistické

EAN

Hmostnost NTTO
Hmostnost BTTO
Pocet kartonU
Objem baleni
Baleni18itka
Baleni1délka
Baleni1vyska
Zaruka:

OSMONT

OSMONT, s.r.o.
HYBRALEC 129

586 01 JIHLAVA
CESKA REPUBLIKA
ICO: 26298856

DIC: CZ26298856

Klasické on/off

pfisazené
ocel
opalovy polymetylmetakrylat
bila
sklapovaci systém
bila Ral9003
strop/sténa
400 mm
400 mm C€ || 2K ||230v||1ps4| SBY "(gf‘
115 mm
% 400 mm
D Dokumenty ke stazeni
IKO4
0919-CE_LED-KN_IP54_CZ.pdf
Pece_udrzba_svitidel_2018.pdf
24 W Manipulace_s_LED_svitidly.pdf
54 MONTAZNI_NAVOD-
LED modul sklapovaci_drzaky_IN_E_LED_CZ.pdf
2590 Im
3750 Im
3000 K
50000
Ra80
3
8591728130251
1.8 Kg
2.2 Kg
1
0.02 m*
0.42m
0.405 m
0.12 m
60
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(+420) 567 210 023

osmont@osmont.cz

www.osmont.cz
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